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STAGE

Bl ALCONY (BAL)
DRESS CIRCLE (DC)
B ORCHESTRA (ORCH)

Capacity

Balcony (Purple)
Rows A-]
Box Seats

Total Ba_lcnn}r Seats:

Dress Circle (Gold)
Rows A-F
Accessible Seating
Box Seats

Total Dress Circle Seats:

Orchestra (Red)
Rows AA — DD (Pit)
Rows A-M
Rows N-T
Box Seats
Accessible Seating
Includes 4 seats removed for andio console

Total Orchestra Seats:

Total Hammerson Hall Seating

388
36
424

234
12
32

278

82

280
227

12
12
613

1,315



