

Capacity

Balcony (Purple)	
Rows A-J	388
Box Seats	36
Total Balcony Seats:	424
Dress Circle (Gold)	
Rows A-F	234
Accessible Seating	12
Box Seats	32
Total Dress Circle Seats:	278
Orchestra (Red)	
Rows AA – DD (Pit)	82
Rows A-M	280
Rows N-T	227
Box Seats	12
Accessible Seating	12
Includes 4 seats removed for audio console	
Total Orchestra Seats:	613
Total Hammerson Hall Seating	1,315